
LOTS 7 THRU 9 & W 20 FT OF LOT 6
OF LOT 10 BLOCK E AZALEA PARK S/
COMM SE COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, R

SPARKS CONSTRUCTION & DESIGN INC
184 N MARION AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

19-4S-17-08540-207
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1494/512 7/03/2023 WD Q I 01 100,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCGLAMERY JAMES

SPARKS CONSTRUCTION

0399/0352 3/01/1978 WD Q I 21,400
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GRANTEE:
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000047691 Roof Replacement 5,000 07/18/2023

HX Base Yr

1723 SW PACKARD ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 18 CEMENT BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,145 94.4194 105.75 121,084 1971 1971 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 65,988

FCP 240 25 60 4,124

FOP 42 30 13 894

FSP 210 40 84 5,774

UST 63 45 28 1,925

1,515 1,145 78,705

BAS= W40 S24 E26 FOP= S3 E14N3 W14$ E14 FCP= S3 E12 N20 W12 S
17$ N17 UST= E9 N7 W9 S7$ N7$ FSP= N10 W21 S10 E21$.

BAS

40

24

26 14

17

7

FOP3

14

3

14

FCP

3

12

20

12

17

UST

9

7

9

7

FSP 10

21

10

21

1 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 800

1,100

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 18,500.00 15,725.00 15,725

2 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000

3 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000

4 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000

5 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000


